FACOM SLS.GKIT1-GUN - 28pc SLS Heat Shrink
Sheath + D Ring + Heat Gun Set + Case
SLS.GKIT1-GUN
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM SLS.GKIT1-GUN - 28pc SLS Heat Shrink Sheath + D Ring + Heat Gun Set + Case
Features
Kit solution allowing a fastening points to be applied to any type of product making it compatible with
FACOM SLS lanyards and snap hooks
Comprising
3 x heat shrinking sheaths SLS.G13 - Initial diam - 20mm diam after shrinking - 6.5 - 13mm Max weight
- 1.8kg
6 x heat shrinking sheaths SLS.G19 - Initial diam - 30mm diam after shrinking - 9 - 19mm Max weight -
2.2kg
6 x heat shrinking sheaths SLS.G32 - Initial diam - 40mm diam after shrinking - 14 - 32mm Max weight
- 4.4kg
6 x heat shrinking sheaths SLS.G45 - Initial diam - 52mm diam after shrinking - 16 - 45mm Max weight
- 6.8kg
3 x heat shrinking sheaths SLS.G64 - Initial diam - 70mm diam after shrinking - 38 - 64mm Max weight
- 9.0kg
3 x heat shrinking sheaths SLS.G89 - Initial diam - 105mm diam after shrinking - 51 - 89mm Max
weight - 11.3kg